

MHAU080044282024



R.C.S. No. 387/2024
Gulsher Kha Vs. Yakub Kha & Ors.

ORDER PASSED BELOW EXH.01

(Passed on Dated – 19.09.2024)

Issue summons to Defendants for settlement of issues.

Date - 19.09.2024

(K. T. Adhayke)
Jt. Civil Judge Jr. Dn. Sillod.